Macomb County 4-H Horse Program Committee

The Bill Collins Outstanding Horsemanship Award

The Bill Collins Outstanding Horsemanship Award is given to a 4-H horse project member. It is awarded yearly and is based on the nominee's overall involvement in 4-H and the 4-H Horse Program.

Criteria for nomination:

A 4-H member to be considered for this award should be nominated by a 4-H leader. A summary of the nominee's activities should include both the degree of involvement in and results of participation as a member of 4-H and the 4-H Horse Program.

Examples of nominee involvement can include but is not limited to such activities as: 4-H horse judging; quiz bowl; 4-H horse show participation; involvement with a 4-H club and club leadership; community service or involvement at the county level. In addition, leaders should consider the results of participation, discussing how the nominee's experiences in 4-H and the 4-H Horse Program have helped them grow and mature.

This award can be won only one time.

Clinton Twp., MI 48036

Nominating	Leader:		
Nominee Na	ime:	Age:	
Club:			
Number of y	rears in the Macomb 4-H Horse Projec	et:	
Applications	should be typed.		
Return To:	MSUE 4-H Attn: 4-H Horse Program Staff 21885 Dunham Rd Suite 12	Due Date: August 31	

Macomb County 4-H Horse Program Committee

The Bill Collins Outstanding Horsemanship Award

In the space provided below, discuss the nominee's experiences in the Macomb County horse program.